
Fiber optic cleaning pen for SC,ST or FC 2,5 mm connector end-face loaded or
not in multimode or singlemode, up to 500 cleans

GGM ONECLICKSC

This one-click cleaner is a convenient dry cleaning tool which allow to clean easily & quickly an SC or ST
connector mounted into an adaptor.

Product features

Application : Fast and effective cleaning of SC/LC/ST/FC fibre optic connectors, mounted or
unmounted
Number of cleanings : Up to 525 connectors
Dimensions (mm) : 25 x 25 x 184
Packaging : Unit

ETIM 9 features

Type of accessory : Cleaning set
Accessory : Yes
Spare part : Yes
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